Preliminary Bid Results

Bid Number
Bid Due Date
Bid Description
Vendor
ARBILL INDUSTRIES INC

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

LOTUS CONNECT LLC
Hoboken, New Jersey

ALDORAY & ASSOCIATES CORP
Brooklyn, New York

VIZOCOM ICT LLC
El Cajon, California

WHITE CAP, L.P.
North Bergen, New Jersey

JONAHS ENTERPRISES INC.
Brooklyn, New York

THE OLYMPIC GLOVE & SAFETY
Elmwood Park, New Jersey

THE GLOVE & SAFETY PEOPLE
New Brunswick, New Jersey

ALL IN SAFETY CORP
New Windsor, New York

SUMMIT SAFETY
Monsey, New York

TAVA PRODUCTS LLC
Rockville, Maryland

SIDRA MEDICAL SUPPLY INC
(SIDRA HALAL FOOD)

6000001838
12/14/2023

Gloves, Rain Gear, Boots and Related Material to
Various Port Authority Warehouses in New York and
New Jersey — Two (2) Year Requirements Contract

Total

$1,441,940.29

$3,520,642.71

$2,903,569.48

$16,879.40

$1,652,627.60

$8,415,952.87

$922,547.60

$1,217,678.48

$455,483.44

$343,577.90

$1,051,569.93

$2,895,372.32



Elmont, New York

APEX SUPPLY USA
Lakewood, New Jersey

MAXON SUPPLIES LLC DBA
NJ SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Cinnaminson, New Jersey

$30,716.73

$328,355.95
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