Preliminary Bid Results

Bid Number	6000001838
Bid Due Date	12/14/2023
Bid Description	Gloves, Rain Gear, Boots and Related Material to Various Port Authority Warehouses in New York and New Jersey – Two (2) Year Requirements Contract
Vendor	Total
ARBILL INDUSTRIES INC Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	\$1,441,940.29
LOTUS CONNECT LLC Hoboken, New Jersey	\$3,520,642.71
ALDORAY & ASSOCIATES CORP Brooklyn, New York	\$2,903,569.48
VIZOCOM ICT LLC El Cajon, California	\$16,879.40
WHITE CAP, L.P. North Bergen, New Jersey	\$1,652,627.60
JONAHS ENTERPRISES INC. Brooklyn, New York	\$8,415,952.87
THE OLYMPIC GLOVE & SAFETY Elmwood Park, New Jersey	\$922,547.60
THE GLOVE & SAFETY PEOPLE New Brunswick, New Jersey	\$1,217,678.48
ALL IN SAFETY CORP New Windsor, New York	\$455,483.44
SUMMIT SAFETY Monsey, New York	\$343,577.90
TAVA PRODUCTS LLC Rockville, Maryland	\$1,051,569.93
SIDRA MEDICAL SUPPLY INC (SIDRA HALAL FOOD)	\$2,895,372.32

Elmont, New York

APEX SUPPLY USA Lakewood, New Jersey

MAXON SUPPLIES LLC DBA NJ SAFETY EQUIPMENT Cinnaminson, New Jersey \$30,716.73

\$328,355.95